
8

TC Industrial Motor Starters incorporates robust construction contactors, thermal
overload relay with built-in single phase protection, manual re-set NO/NC potential
free contacts, flag indicator for relay tripping, temperature compensated (-) 40OC to
(+) 60OC, trip class 10 assures motor protection conforming to IS13947-4-1. Industrial
Motor Starters are available in below variants

the bottom for ease of cable termination
Smart Enclosure
n 	 DOL  Starter in moulded plastic enclosure suitable for IP54 protection category
n 	 DOL & Star Delta Starter housed in powder coated deep drawn sheet steel
enclosure with rubber gasket for IP51 protection category
n 	 Star Delta Starter above 40HP housed in powder coated fabricated enclosure with
EPDM  gasket for IP54 protection category
8
DOL Starter with D range Contactor & LR1D OLR in Plastic Enclosure
Product Code
Motor Rating 415V
3 Phase, 50Hz Motor Full Load Current Components Selection Recommended Backup
 HRC Fuse Rating
HP KW Sq Motor SP Motor Contactor Overload Relay (aM) (gI)
LE1-D173n308 2 1.5 2.8 3.75 LC1D17/16A LR1D/ 2.5~4.0 6 10
LE1-D173n310 3 2.2 4.2 5.5 LC1D17/16A LR1D/4.0~6.0 8 16
LE1-D173n312 5 3.7 7 9.25 LC1D17/16A LR1D/5.5~8.0 12 20
LE1-D173n316X 7.5 5.5 10.5 13.75 LC1D17/16A LR1D/9~14 16 25
LE1-D253n321 12 9 16.8 22.5 LC1D25/25A LR1D/13~18 20 32
LE1-D253n322 15 11 21 27.5 LC1D25/25A LR1D/18~25 25 50
Heavy Duty DOL Starter Type DX-P with robust 4 Pole Contactor & LR1D OLR in S.S. enclosure
Product Code
Std. Power Rating for  3 Phase  Motor at 415V
Relay LR1D Range Amps

Reversing Starter with D range Contactor & LR1D OLR in S.S Enclosure
Product Code
Motor Rating 415V
3 Phase, 50Hz
Motor Full Load
Current Components Selection Recommended Backup
 HRC Fuse Rating
HP KW Sq Motor SP Motor Contactor Overload Relay (aM) (gI)
BE2-D1735n308 2 1.5 2.8 3.75 LC1D17/16A LR1D/2.5~4 6 10
BE2-D1735n310 3 2.2 4.2 5.5 LC1D17/16A LR1D/4.0~6.0 8 16
BE2-D1735n312 5 3.7 7 9.25 LC1D17/16A LR1D/5.5~8.0 12 20
BE2-D1735n314 5.5 4 7.7 10 LC1D17/16A LR1D/7~10 12 20
BE2-D1735n316X 7.5 5.5 10.5 13.75 LC1D17/16A LR1D/9~14 16 25
BE2-D2535n321 12 9 16.8 22.5 LC1D25/25A LR1D/13~18 20 32
BE2-D2535n322 15 11 21 27.5 LC1D25/25A LR1D/18~25 25 50
BE2-D3235n353 20 15 28 37.5 LC1D32/32A LR1D/23~32 40 63
Industrial Motor Starters
DOL Starter with D range Contactor & LR1D OLR in S.S. Enclosure
Product Code
Motor Rating 415V
3 Phase, 50Hz Motor Full Load Current Components Selection Recommended Backup
 HRC Fuse Rating
HP KW Sq Motor SP Motor Contactor Overload Relay (aM) (gI)
BE1-D1735n310 3 2.2 4.2 5.5 LC1D17/16A LR1D/4.0~6.0 8 16
BE1-D1735n312 5 3.7 7 9.25 LC1D17/16A LR1D/5.5~8.0 12 20
BE1-D1735n316X 7.5 5.5 10.5 13.75 LC1D17/16A LR1D/9~14 16 25
BE1-D2535n321 12 9 16.8 22.5 LC1D25/25A LR1D/13~18 20 32
BE1-D2535n322 15 11 21 27.5 LC1D25/25A LR1D/18~25 25 50
BE1-D3235n353 20 15 28 37.5 LC1D32/32A LR1D/23~32 40 63
BE1-D4035n355 30 22 42 55 LC1D40/40A LR1D/28~40 63 -
BE1-D5035n357 35 25 49 62.5 LC1D50/50A LR1D/38~50 63 -
BE1-D6535n359 40 30 56 75 LC1D65/65A LR1D/48~70 63 -

Industrial Motor Starters
Automatic Star Delta Starter
Product Code
Motor Rating 415V
3 Phase, 50Hz
Motor Full Load
Current Components Selection Recommended Backup
 HRC Fuse Rating
HP KW Sq Motor SP Motor Contactor Overload Relay (aM) (gI)
BE3-D1735n312 7.5 5.5 8.1 10 LC1D17/16A LRD / 5.5 - 8.0 16 25
BE3-D1735n314 12 9 8.2 11 LC1D17/16A LRD / 7~10 20 32
BE3-D1735n316X 15 11 21 27.5 LC1D17/16A LRD/9~14 25 50
BE3-D2235n321 20 15 28 37.5 LC1D25/25A LRD / 13 - 18 32 63
BE3-D2235n322 25 18 35 45 LC1D25/25A LRD / 18 - 25 40 63
BE3-D3235n322 30 22 42 55 LC1D32/32A LRD / 18 - 25 40 63
BE3-D3235n353 35 25 49 62.5 LC1D32/32A LRD / 23~32 63 100
BE3-D4035n355 40 30 56 75 LC1D40/40A LRD/30~40 63 100
BE3-D5035n355 50 37 70 92.5 LC1D50/50A LRD/30~40 63 100
BE3-D6335n359 70 51 98 127.5 LC1D63/63A LRD/48~57 100 -
BE3-D8035N361 80 59 112 147.5 LC1D80/80A LRD/57~66 125 -
BE3-F115N 363 100 75 140 187.5 LC1F115/115A LRD/66~80 160 -
BE3-F115N105 125 90 175 225 LC1F115/115A LRD/65~105 200 -
BE3-F150N125 150 110 210 275 LC1F150/150A LRD/80~125 200 -
BE3-F185N160 180 132 252 330 LC1F185/185A LRD/100~160 250 -
BE3-F185N200 220 160 308 400 LC1F185/185A LRD/125~200 315 -
BE3-F265N250 270 200 378 500 LC1F265/265A LRD/160~250 400 -
BE3-F330N315 300 220 420 550 LC1F330/330A LRD/200~315 500 -
BE3-F330S315 350 260 490 650 LC1F330/330A LRD/200~315 500 -
Coil Voltage Codes (Standard) for DOL & Star Delta Starters with D range Contactor
Motor Starter Voltage
BE1-D / BE2-D / BE3-D / BE3-F 380 415
Coil Code NW N